
Zug, June 01, 2021

STOXX Changes composition of Industry Indices effective on June 21, 2021

Dear Sir and Madam,

Date Symbol Index name Internal Key ISIN Company name Changes

01.06.2021 BPHE EURO STOXX Total Market Health Care DE10JB DE000A2TSL71 SYNLAB AG Addition

01.06.2021 BPHP STOXX Europe Total Market Health Care CH1071 CH1110760852 POLYPEPTIDE N Addition

01.06.2021 BPHP STOXX Europe Total Market Health Care DE10JB DE000A2TSL71 SYNLAB AG Addition

01.06.2021 BPHP STOXX Europe Total Market Health Care PL10OZ PLCPTRT00014 CAPTOR THERAPEUTICS Addition

01.06.2021 BPHP STOXX Europe Total Market Health Care PL10P0 PLCPTRT00030 CAPTOR THERAPEUTICS CERT Addition

01.06.2021 BPHP STOXX Europe Total Market Health Care PL10S3 PLPRBLG00010 PURE BIOLOGICS Addition

01.06.2021 BTEE EURO STOXX Total Market Telecommunications DE10KC DE000A3H3LL2 VANTAGE TOWERS N Addition

01.06.2021 BTEP STOXX Europe Total Market Telecommunications DE10KC DE000A3H3LL2 VANTAGE TOWERS N Addition

01.06.2021 BTEP STOXX Europe Total Market Telecommunications SE10V2 SE0001174970 MILLICOM INTL.CELU. SDR Addition

01.06.2021 BTHE EURO STOXX Total Market Technology BE10D3 BE0974371032 UNIFIEDPOST GROUP Addition

01.06.2021 BTHE EURO STOXX Total Market Technology IT10GS IT0003850929 ESPRINET Addition

01.06.2021 BTHP STOXX Europe Total Market Technology EW037 PLACTIN00018 ACTION Addition

01.06.2021 BTHP STOXX Europe Total Market Technology BE10D3 BE0974371032 UNIFIEDPOST GROUP Addition

01.06.2021 BTHP STOXX Europe Total Market Technology GB10TL GB00BNC5T391 DELIVEROO A Addition

01.06.2021 BTHP STOXX Europe Total Market Technology GB10RJ GB00BMH18Q19 BYTES TECHNOLOGY GROUP Addition

01.06.2021 BTHP STOXX Europe Total Market Technology GB10UM GB00BZ15CS02 ARGO BLOCKCHAIN Addition

01.06.2021 BTHP STOXX Europe Total Market Technology IT10GS IT0003850929 ESPRINET Addition

01.06.2021 BTHP STOXX Europe Total Market Technology SE10W3 SE0015483276 CINT GROUP Addition

01.06.2021 BTHP STOXX Europe Total Market Technology GB90HH GB00BYZN9041 FUTURE Deletion

01.06.2021 BUTP STOXX Europe Total Market Utilities PL10KV NL0010391108 PHOTON ENERGY Deletion

01.06.2021 S600CDP STOXX Europe 600 Industry Consumer Discretionary 419454 FR0000130403 CHRISTIAN DIOR Addition

01.06.2021 S600CDP STOXX Europe 600 Industry Consumer Discretionary GB90HH GB00BYZN9041 FUTURE Addition

01.06.2021 S600CDP STOXX Europe 600 Industry Consumer Discretionary GB008Z GB00BFZZM640 S4 CAP. ORD SHS Addition

01.06.2021 S600CDP STOXX Europe 600 Industry Consumer Discretionary DE10IA DE000A2LQ884 AUTO1 GROUP Addition

01.06.2021 S600CDP STOXX Europe 600 Industry Consumer Discretionary GB10PH GB00BL6NGV24 DR MARTENS Addition

01.06.2021 S600CDP STOXX Europe 600 Industry Consumer Discretionary 343211 GB00BYYTFB60 HOMESERVE Deletion

01.06.2021 S600CDP STOXX Europe 600 Industry Consumer Discretionary GB90JJ GB00BKDTK925 TRAINLINE PLC Deletion

01.06.2021 S600CSP STOXX Europe 600 Industry Consumer Staples 38580 GB00B63QSB39 GREGGS Addition

01.06.2021 S600CSP STOXX Europe 600 Industry Consumer Staples 563828 ES0184262212 VISCOFAN Deletion

01.06.2021 S600CSP STOXX Europe 600 Industry Consumer Staples DE602Z NL0012044747 SHOP APOTHEKE EUROPE Deletion

01.06.2021 S600EP STOXX Europe 600 Industry Energy 916775 NL0000360618 SBM OFFSHORE Deletion

01.06.2021 S600REP STOXX Europe 600 Industry Real Estate 38064 GB00B04V1276 GRAINGER Deletion

01.06.2021 SAP6CDP STOXX Asia/Pacific 600 Industry Consumer Discretionary 690018 JP3610600003 TOYO TIRE Addition

01.06.2021 SAP6CDP STOXX Asia/Pacific 600 Industry Consumer Discretionary AU00LP AU000000ARB5 ARB Addition

01.06.2021 SAP6CDP STOXX Asia/Pacific 600 Industry Consumer Discretionary HK901B KYG8918W1069 TONGCHENG-ELONG HOLDINGS Addition

01.06.2021 SAP6CDP STOXX Asia/Pacific 600 Industry Consumer Discretionary HK209C KYG6382M1096 NAGACORP Deletion

01.06.2021 SAP6CSP STOXX Asia/Pacific 600 Industry Consumer Staples HK12JN KYG5074A1004 JD HEALTH INTERNATIONAL Deletion

01.06.2021 SAP6EP STOXX Asia/Pacific 600 Industry Energy 608820 AU000000BPT9 BEACH ENERGY Deletion

01.06.2021 SETTCP STOXX Europe Total Market Industry Consumer Discretionary B0YG1K GB00B0YG1K06 RESTAURANT GROUP Addition

01.06.2021 SETTCP STOXX Europe Total Market Industry Consumer Discretionary B0L4LM GI000A0F6407 888 HOLDINGS Addition

01.06.2021 SETTCP STOXX Europe Total Market Industry Consumer Discretionary NO10R3 NO0010196140 NORWEGIAN AIR SHUTTLE Addition

01.06.2021 SETTCP STOXX Europe Total Market Industry Consumer Discretionary DK3011 DK0060497295 MATAS Addition

01.06.2021 SETTCP STOXX Europe Total Market Industry Consumer Discretionary GB70JH GB00BYQB9V88 TI FLUID SYSTEMS Addition

01.06.2021 SETTCP STOXX Europe Total Market Industry Consumer Discretionary BE8063 LU1883301340 SHURGARD SELF STORAGE Addition

01.06.2021 SETTCP STOXX Europe Total Market Industry Consumer Discretionary GB90HH GB00BYZN9041 FUTURE Addition

01.06.2021 SETTCP STOXX Europe Total Market Industry Consumer Discretionary DE10IA DE000A2LQ884 AUTO1 GROUP Addition

01.06.2021 SETTCP STOXX Europe Total Market Industry Consumer Discretionary DE10G8 DE0005403901 CEWE STIFTUNG Addition

01.06.2021 SETTCP STOXX Europe Total Market Industry Consumer Discretionary FI10HF FI4000049812 VERKKOKAUPPA COM Addition

01.06.2021 SETTCP STOXX Europe Total Market Industry Consumer Discretionary GB10PH GB00BL6NGV24 DR MARTENS Addition

01.06.2021 SETTCP STOXX Europe Total Market Industry Consumer Discretionary GB10SK GB00BMT9K014 MOONPIG GROUP Addition

01.06.2021 SETTCP STOXX Europe Total Market Industry Consumer Discretionary IT10IU IT0005239881 UNIEURO Addition

01.06.2021 SETTCP STOXX Europe Total Market Industry Consumer Discretionary NO112F NO0010823131 KAHOOT! Addition

01.06.2021 SETTCP STOXX Europe Total Market Industry Consumer Discretionary PL10Q1 PLCRPJR00019 CREEPY JAR Addition

01.06.2021 SETTCP STOXX Europe Total Market Industry Consumer Discretionary PL10R2 PLDADEL00013 DADELO Addition

01.06.2021 SETTCP STOXX Europe Total Market Industry Consumer Discretionary PL10MX PLANSWR00019 ANSWEAR COM Addition

01.06.2021 SETTCP STOXX Europe Total Market Industry Consumer Discretionary 343211 GB00BYYTFB60 HOMESERVE Deletion

01.06.2021 SETTCP STOXX Europe Total Market Industry Consumer Discretionary NO809S NO0010792625 FJORD1 Deletion

01.06.2021 SETTENP STOXX Europe Total Market Industry Energy PL10KV NL0010391108 PHOTON ENERGY Addition

01.06.2021 SETTENP STOXX Europe Total Market Industry Energy GB10QI GB00BLGYGY88 HARBOUR ENERGY Addition

01.06.2021 SETTRP STOXX Europe Total Market Industry Real Estate 40650 GB00BK7YQK64 HAMMERSON Addition

01.06.2021 SETTRP STOXX Europe Total Market Industry Real Estate PL00BL PLINTKS00013 CFI HOLDING Addition

01.06.2021 SETTRP STOXX Europe Total Market Industry Real Estate BE10C2 BE0003837540 ATENOR Addition

01.06.2021 SETTRP STOXX Europe Total Market Industry Real Estate SE10X4 SE0015671995 HEMNET Addition

01.06.2021 SETTRP STOXX Europe Total Market Industry Real Estate BE8063 LU1883301340 SHURGARD SELF STORAGE Deletion

01.06.2021 SETTRP STOXX Europe Total Market Industry Real Estate AT0014 AT0000815402 UBM DEVELOPMENT Deletion

01.06.2021 SETTSP STOXX Europe Total Market Industry Consumer Staples EY024 CH0043238366 ARYZTA Addition

01.06.2021 SETTSP STOXX Europe Total Market Industry Consumer Staples NO113G NO0010886625 AKER BIOMARINE Addition

STOXX Ltd., the operator of Qontigo’s index business and a global provider of innovative and tradable index concepts, today announced the new composition of STOXX Industry Indices as part 

of the regular quarterly review effective on June 21, 2021



01.06.2021 SXCDP EURO STOXX Industry Consumer Discretionary 419454 FR0000130403 CHRISTIAN DIOR Addition

01.06.2021 SXCDP EURO STOXX Industry Consumer Discretionary DE10IA DE000A2LQ884 AUTO1 GROUP Addition

01.06.2021 SXCSP EURO STOXX Industry Consumer Staples 563828 ES0184262212 VISCOFAN Deletion

01.06.2021 SXCSP EURO STOXX Industry Consumer Staples DE602Z NL0012044747 SHOP APOTHEKE EUROPE Deletion

01.06.2021 SXERP EURO STOXX Industry Energy 916775 NL0000360618 SBM OFFSHORE Deletion

01.06.2021 SXFINE EURO STOXX Financials NL106F GB00BNTJ3546 ALLFUNDS GROUP Addition

01.06.2021 SXFINE EURO STOXX Financials 554398 FR0000120222 CNP ASSURANCES Deletion

01.06.2021 SXFINP STOXX Europe 600 Financials 343211 GB00BYYTFB60 HOMESERVE Addition

01.06.2021 SXFINP STOXX Europe 600 Financials NL106F GB00BNTJ3546 ALLFUNDS GROUP Addition

01.06.2021 SXFINP STOXX Europe 600 Financials 554398 FR0000120222 CNP ASSURANCES Deletion

01.06.2021 SXFINP STOXX Europe 600 Financials 321430 GB00BYQ0JC66 BEAZLEY Deletion

01.06.2021 SXFINP STOXX Europe 600 Financials 432684 CH0531751755 BANQUE CANTONALE VAUDOISE Deletion

01.06.2021 SXIDUE EURO STOXX Industrials B28V44 ES0137650018 FLUIDRA Addition

01.06.2021 SXIDUP STOXX Europe 600 Industrials B28V44 ES0137650018 FLUIDRA Addition

01.06.2021 SXP110P STOXX Asia/Pacific 600 Basic Materials 649602 JP3289800009 Kobe Steel Ltd. Addition

01.06.2021 SXP110P STOXX Asia/Pacific 600 Basic Materials 689489 JP3571800006 TOKYO OHKA KOGYO Addition

01.06.2021 SXP110P STOXX Asia/Pacific 600 Basic Materials AU029F AU000000Z1P6 ZIP Deletion

01.06.2021 SXP120P STOXX Asia/Pacific 600 Industrials AU029F AU000000Z1P6 ZIP Addition

01.06.2021 SXP145P STOXX Asia/Pacific 600 Health Care HK60PW KYG3825B1059 GENSCRIPT BIOTECH Addition

01.06.2021 SXP145P STOXX Asia/Pacific 600 Health Care CN8GXK KYG1146Y1017 BEIGENE Deletion

01.06.2021 SXP145P STOXX Asia/Pacific 600 Health Care HK12HL KYG9845C1069 YIDU TECH Deletion

01.06.2021 SXP165P STOXX Asia/Pacific 600 Telecommunications HK80HQ KYG9830T1067 XIAOMI Addition

01.06.2021 SXP180P STOXX Asia/Pacific 600 Financials 642604 JP3246500007 Kyushu Financial Group Deletion

01.06.2021 SXP195P STOXX Asia/Pacific 600 Technology 689489 JP3571800006 TOKYO OHKA KOGYO Deletion

01.06.2021 SXTCP EURO STOXX Total Market Industry Consumer Discretionary BE8063 LU1883301340 SHURGARD SELF STORAGE Addition

01.06.2021 SXTCP EURO STOXX Total Market Industry Consumer Discretionary DE10IA DE000A2LQ884 AUTO1 GROUP Addition

01.06.2021 SXTCP EURO STOXX Total Market Industry Consumer Discretionary DE10G8 DE0005403901 CEWE STIFTUNG Addition

01.06.2021 SXTCP EURO STOXX Total Market Industry Consumer Discretionary FI10HF FI4000049812 VERKKOKAUPPA COM Addition

01.06.2021 SXTCP EURO STOXX Total Market Industry Consumer Discretionary IT10IU IT0005239881 UNIEURO Addition

01.06.2021 SXTRP EURO STOXX Total Market Industry Real Estate BE10C2 BE0003837540 ATENOR Addition

01.06.2021 SXTRP EURO STOXX Total Market Industry Real Estate BE8063 LU1883301340 SHURGARD SELF STORAGE Deletion

01.06.2021 SXTRP EURO STOXX Total Market Industry Real Estate AT0014 AT0000815402 UBM DEVELOPMENT Deletion

01.06.2021 SXW1I1E STOXX Global 1800 Industry Basic Materials 649602 JP3289800009 Kobe Steel Ltd. Addition

01.06.2021 SXW1I1E STOXX Global 1800 Industry Basic Materials 689489 JP3571800006 TOKYO OHKA KOGYO Addition

01.06.2021 SXW1I1E STOXX Global 1800 Industry Basic Materials AU029F AU000000Z1P6 ZIP Deletion

01.06.2021 SXW1I2E STOXX Global 1800 Industry Industrials B28V44 ES0137650018 FLUIDRA Addition

01.06.2021 SXW1I2E STOXX Global 1800 Industry Industrials PWR US74762E1029 Quanta Services Inc. Addition

01.06.2021 SXW1I2E STOXX Global 1800 Industry Industrials MHK US6081901042 MOHAWK INDS. Addition

01.06.2021 SXW1I2E STOXX Global 1800 Industry Industrials AU029F AU000000Z1P6 ZIP Addition

01.06.2021 SXW1I3E STOXX Global 1800 Industry Consumer Goods 419454 FR0000130403 CHRISTIAN DIOR Addition

01.06.2021 SXW1I3E STOXX Global 1800 Industry Consumer Goods 690018 JP3610600003 TOYO TIRE Addition

01.06.2021 SXW1I3E STOXX Global 1800 Industry Consumer Goods GB10PH GB00BL6NGV24 DR MARTENS Addition

01.06.2021 SXW1I3E STOXX Global 1800 Industry Consumer Goods US1861 US7710491033 ROBLOX A Addition

01.06.2021 SXW1I3E STOXX Global 1800 Industry Consumer Goods 563828 ES0184262212 VISCOFAN Deletion

01.06.2021 SXW1I4E STOXX Global 1800 Industry Health Care HK60PW KYG3825B1059 GENSCRIPT BIOTECH Addition

01.06.2021 SXW1I4E STOXX Global 1800 Industry Health Care UHS US9139031002 UNIVERSAL HEALTH SVS.'B' Deletion

01.06.2021 SXW1I4E STOXX Global 1800 Industry Health Care U0170 US5747951003 MASIMO Deletion

01.06.2021 SXW1I4E STOXX Global 1800 Industry Health Care US52B4 US64125C1099 NEUROCRINE BIOSCIENCES Deletion

01.06.2021 SXW1I4E STOXX Global 1800 Industry Health Care CN8GXK KYG1146Y1017 BEIGENE Deletion

01.06.2021 SXW1I4E STOXX Global 1800 Industry Health Care US05F6 US6700024010 NOVAVAX Deletion

01.06.2021 SXW1I4E STOXX Global 1800 Industry Health Care HK12HL KYG9845C1069 YIDU TECH Deletion

01.06.2021 SXW1I6E STOXX Global 1800 Industry Telecommunications SCL.B CA82028K2002 Shaw Communications Inc. Cl B Addition

01.06.2021 SXW1I6E STOXX Global 1800 Industry Telecommunications HK80HQ KYG9830T1067 XIAOMI Addition

01.06.2021 SXW1I6E STOXX Global 1800 Industry Telecommunications SE10V2 SE0001174970 MILLICOM INTL.CELU. SDR Addition

01.06.2021 SXW1I6E STOXX Global 1800 Industry Telecommunications 775943 FR0004035913 ILIAD Deletion

01.06.2021 SXW1I6E STOXX Global 1800 Industry Telecommunications US50RI US12685J1051 CABLE ONE Deletion

01.06.2021 SXW1I7E STOXX Global 1800 Industry Utilities US9IO1 US86771W1053 SUNRUN Deletion

01.06.2021 SXW1I8E STOXX Global 1800 Industry Financials 343211 GB00BYYTFB60 HOMESERVE Addition

01.06.2021 SXW1I8E STOXX Global 1800 Industry Financials US00H3 US82669G1040 SIGNATURE BK. Addition

01.06.2021 SXW1I8E STOXX Global 1800 Industry Financials NL106F GB00BNTJ3546 ALLFUNDS GROUP Addition

01.06.2021 SXW1I8E STOXX Global 1800 Industry Financials US16MF US19260Q1076 COINBASE GLOBAL A Addition

01.06.2021 SXW1I8E STOXX Global 1800 Industry Financials 554398 FR0000120222 CNP ASSURANCES Deletion

01.06.2021 SXW1I8E STOXX Global 1800 Industry Financials 321430 GB00BYQ0JC66 BEAZLEY Deletion

01.06.2021 SXW1I8E STOXX Global 1800 Industry Financials 432684 CH0531751755 BANQUE CANTONALE VAUDOISE Deletion

01.06.2021 SXW1I8E STOXX Global 1800 Industry Financials 642604 JP3246500007 Kyushu Financial Group Deletion

01.06.2021 SXW1I9E STOXX Global 1800 Industry Technology IT703L IT0005282865 REPLY Addition

01.06.2021 SXW1I9E STOXX Global 1800 Industry Technology GB10TL GB00BNC5T391 DELIVEROO A Addition

01.06.2021 SXW1I9E STOXX Global 1800 Industry Technology US18E9 US90364P1057 UIPATH A Addition

01.06.2021 SXW1I9E STOXX Global 1800 Industry Technology DOX GB0022569080 Amdocs Ltd. Deletion

01.06.2021 SXW1I9E STOXX Global 1800 Industry Technology 689489 JP3571800006 TOKYO OHKA KOGYO Deletion

01.06.2021 SXW1I9E STOXX Global 1800 Industry Technology US10D0 US0453271035 ASPEN TECHNOLOGY Deletion

01.06.2021 SXW1I9E STOXX Global 1800 Industry Technology GB90HH GB00BYZN9041 FUTURE Deletion

01.06.2021 SXW1I9E STOXX Global 1800 Industry Technology CH90IK CH0496451508 SOFTWAREONE HOLDING Deletion

01.06.2021 SXWCDP STOXX Global 1800 Industry Consumer Discretionary 419454 FR0000130403 CHRISTIAN DIOR Addition

01.06.2021 SXWCDP STOXX Global 1800 Industry Consumer Discretionary 690018 JP3610600003 TOYO TIRE Addition

01.06.2021 SXWCDP STOXX Global 1800 Industry Consumer Discretionary AU00LP AU000000ARB5 ARB Addition

01.06.2021 SXWCDP STOXX Global 1800 Industry Consumer Discretionary US01BY US02376R1023 AMERICAN AIRLINES GRP Addition

01.06.2021 SXWCDP STOXX Global 1800 Industry Consumer Discretionary HK901B KYG8918W1069 TONGCHENG-ELONG HOLDINGS Addition

01.06.2021 SXWCDP STOXX Global 1800 Industry Consumer Discretionary GB90HH GB00BYZN9041 FUTURE Addition

01.06.2021 SXWCDP STOXX Global 1800 Industry Consumer Discretionary GB008Z GB00BFZZM640 S4 CAP. ORD SHS Addition
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01.06.2021 SXWCDP STOXX Global 1800 Industry Consumer Discretionary DE10IA DE000A2LQ884 AUTO1 GROUP Addition

01.06.2021 SXWCDP STOXX Global 1800 Industry Consumer Discretionary GB10PH GB00BL6NGV24 DR MARTENS Addition

01.06.2021 SXWCDP STOXX Global 1800 Industry Consumer Discretionary US16RK US22266T1097 COUPANG A Addition

01.06.2021 SXWCDP STOXX Global 1800 Industry Consumer Discretionary US1861 US7710491033 ROBLOX A Addition

01.06.2021 SXWCDP STOXX Global 1800 Industry Consumer Discretionary 343211 GB00BYYTFB60 HOMESERVE Deletion

01.06.2021 SXWCDP STOXX Global 1800 Industry Consumer Discretionary HK209C KYG6382M1096 NAGACORP Deletion

01.06.2021 SXWCDP STOXX Global 1800 Industry Consumer Discretionary US91EA US1630921096 CHEGG Deletion

01.06.2021 SXWCDP STOXX Global 1800 Industry Consumer Discretionary GB90JJ GB00BKDTK925 TRAINLINE PLC Deletion

01.06.2021 SXWCSP STOXX Global 1800 Industry Consumer Staples 38580 GB00B63QSB39 GREGGS Addition

01.06.2021 SXWCSP STOXX Global 1800 Industry Consumer Staples 563828 ES0184262212 VISCOFAN Deletion

01.06.2021 SXWCSP STOXX Global 1800 Industry Consumer Staples DE602Z NL0012044747 SHOP APOTHEKE EUROPE Deletion

01.06.2021 SXWCSP STOXX Global 1800 Industry Consumer Staples HK12JN KYG5074A1004 JD HEALTH INTERNATIONAL Deletion

01.06.2021 SXWEP STOXX Global 1800 Industry Energy 916775 NL0000360618 SBM OFFSHORE Deletion

01.06.2021 SXWEP STOXX Global 1800 Industry Energy 608820 AU000000BPT9 BEACH ENERGY Deletion

01.06.2021 SXWRP STOXX Global 1800 Industry Real Estate 38064 GB00B04V1276 GRAINGER Deletion

01.06.2021 TBSCE EURO STOXX Total Market Basic Materials FI6036 FI4000048418 AHLSTROM-MUNKSJO Addition

01.06.2021 TBSCE EURO STOXX Total Market Basic Materials DE10H9 DE0005659700 ECKERT & ZIEGLER STRAHLEN MED. Addition

01.06.2021 TBSCP STOXX Europe Total Market Basic Materials FI6036 FI4000048418 AHLSTROM-MUNKSJO Addition

01.06.2021 TBSCP STOXX Europe Total Market Basic Materials NO90I2 NO0010861115 NORSKE SKOG Addition

01.06.2021 TBSCP STOXX Europe Total Market Basic Materials DE10H9 DE0005659700 ECKERT & ZIEGLER STRAHLEN MED. Addition

01.06.2021 TBSCP STOXX Europe Total Market Basic Materials PL10NY PLCNTSL00014 COGNOR HOLDING Addition

01.06.2021 TFINE EURO STOXX Total Market Financials ES105C ES0105546008 LINEA DIRECTA ASEGURADORA Addition

01.06.2021 TFINE EURO STOXX Total Market Financials FI10FD FI0009001127 ALANDSBANKEN B Addition

01.06.2021 TFINE EURO STOXX Total Market Financials FI10IG FI4000062195 TAALERI Addition

01.06.2021 TFINE EURO STOXX Total Market Financials IT10HT IT0005037210 TINEXTA Addition

01.06.2021 TFINE EURO STOXX Total Market Financials NL106F GB00BNTJ3546 ALLFUNDS GROUP Addition

01.06.2021 TFINE EURO STOXX Total Market Financials NL105E LU0383812293 REINET INVESTMENTS (AMS) S C A Addition

01.06.2021 TFINP STOXX Europe Total Market Financials 343211 GB00BYYTFB60 HOMESERVE Addition

01.06.2021 TFINP STOXX Europe Total Market Financials ES105C ES0105546008 LINEA DIRECTA ASEGURADORA Addition

01.06.2021 TFINP STOXX Europe Total Market Financials FI10FD FI0009001127 ALANDSBANKEN B Addition

01.06.2021 TFINP STOXX Europe Total Market Financials FI10IG FI4000062195 TAALERI Addition

01.06.2021 TFINP STOXX Europe Total Market Financials IT10HT IT0005037210 TINEXTA Addition

01.06.2021 TFINP STOXX Europe Total Market Financials NL106F GB00BNTJ3546 ALLFUNDS GROUP Addition

01.06.2021 TFINP STOXX Europe Total Market Financials NL105E LU0383812293 REINET INVESTMENTS (AMS) S C A Addition

01.06.2021 TFINP STOXX Europe Total Market Financials NO111E NO0010029804 SPAREBANK 1 HELGELAND Addition

01.06.2021 TIDUE EURO STOXX Total Market Industrials AT107B AT0000922554 ROSENBAUER INTL. Addition

01.06.2021 TIDUE EURO STOXX Total Market Industrials FI10JH FI4000480215 SITOWISE GROUP Addition

01.06.2021 TIDUE EURO STOXX Total Market Industrials FI10GE FI4000029905 SCANFIL Addition

01.06.2021 TIDUP STOXX Europe Total Market Industrials EW027 PLERBUD00012 ERBUD Addition

01.06.2021 TIDUP STOXX Europe Total Market Industrials AT107B AT0000922554 ROSENBAUER INTL. Addition

01.06.2021 TIDUP STOXX Europe Total Market Industrials FI10JH FI4000480215 SITOWISE GROUP Addition

01.06.2021 TIDUP STOXX Europe Total Market Industrials FI10GE FI4000029905 SCANFIL Addition

01.06.2021 TIDUP STOXX Europe Total Market Industrials GB10OG GB00B41H7391 REDDE NORTHGATE Addition

01.06.2021 TIDUP STOXX Europe Total Market Industrials NO114H NO0010936792 FROY Addition

01.06.2021 TIDUP STOXX Europe Total Market Industrials NO110D BMG9156K1018 2020 BULKERS Addition

01.06.2021 TIDUP STOXX Europe Total Market Industrials PL10T4 PLZSTAL00012 PGF POLSKA GRUPA FOTOWLT. Addition

STOXX Customer Support: Tel. + 41 43 430 72 72, E-Mail: customersupport@stoxx.com


